Organisatie
Tennis Interclub Junior Limburg

Tennis Interclub Junior Limburg
Tennis Interclub Junior Limburg
Tennis Interclub Junior Limburg

Tennis Interclub Junior Limburg

Tennis Interclub Junior Limburg
Tennis Interclub Junior Limburg
Tennis Interclub Junior Limburg

Tennis Interclub Junior Limburg
Tennis Interclub Junior Limburg
Tennis Interclub Junior Limburg

Tennis Interclub Junior Limburg

Tennis Interclub Junior Limburg

Tennis Interclub Junior Limburg

Tennis Interclub Junior Limburg

Categorie
MEISJES U15
MEISJES U15

MEISJES U15
MEISJES U15

MEISJES U15
MEISJES U15

MEISJES U15
MEISJES U15

MEISJES U15
MEISJES U15
MEISJES U15
MEISJES U15

MEISJES U15
MEISJES U15

MEISJES U15

Afd Ple Datum

4 C mon 18/04
4 C mon 18/04

4  C mon 18/04

4 C sun24/04
4 C sun24/04
4 C sun24/04
4 C sun01/05
4 C sun01/05
4 C sun01/05
4 C sun 08/05
4 C sun 08/05
4 C sun 08/05
4 C sun15/05

4 C sun15/05

4 C sun 15/05

Clubnr

5027
5097

5087

5027

5069
5057

5097

5087

5018
5027
5069
5097

5057
5087

5018

Naam

TC MAASEIK

DE BONEPUT TENNIS&PADEL
CLuB

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB
BOCHOLT

TC MAASEIK

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB AS
TCO-TCIRIS

DE BONEPUT TENNIS&PADEL
CLUB

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB
BOCHOLT

T.C. HAMONT
TC MAASEIK
TENNIS- & PADELCLUB AS

DE BONEPUT TENNIS&PADEL
CLUB

TCO-TCIRIS

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB
BOCHOLT

T.C. HAMONT

Ploeg Clubnr
A 5069
A 5057
A 5018
A 5097

B 5018
C 5087
A 5069
A 5027
A 5057
A 5018
B 5057
A 5087
C 5027
A 5069
A 5097

Naam

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB AS
TCO-TCIRIS

T.C. HAMONT

DE BONEPUT TENNIS&PADEL
CLUB

T.C. HAMONT

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB
BOCHOLT

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB AS

TC MAASEIK

TCO-TCIRIS
T.C. HAMONT
TCO-TCIRIS

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB
BOCHOLT

TC MAASEIK
TENNIS- & PADELCLUB AS

DE BONEPUT TENNIS&PADEL
CLuUB

Ploeg Winnaar

B 2
C 1
A 1
A 2
A

A

B 1
A 1
C 1
A 2
C 2
A 2
A

B 1
A 1

Score
4-4
6-0

39
36

46

16

15

37

36

36

23
26

37
39

36

39

19

29

36
37

17

10

36
26
32

46
23

15



